
From To
96123 1 96123 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 DEMAT

2 96124 96125 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 PHYSICAL
1123 96126 97248 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 DEMAT

2 97249 97250 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 PHYSICAL
1061 97251 98311 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 DEMAT

2 98312 98313 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 PHYSICAL
1061 98314 99374 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 DEMAT

2 99375 99376 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 PHYSICAL
1061 99377 100437 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 DEMAT

2 100438 100439 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 PHYSICAL
552286 100440 652725 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 DEMAT

25 652726 652750 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 PHYSICAL
1015000 652751 1667750 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2016 DEMAT
635000 1667751 2302750 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 31.12.2018 DEMAT
850000 2302751 3152750 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF OFS DEMAT

TOTAL 3152750

Type of Security (F- Fully 
Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto which 
securities are under lock-

in Physical / DematNo. of Shares

Detail of Locked-in Shares 
NAME OF COMPANY: NAVIGANT CORPORATE ADVISORS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Office No. 6, Ground Floor, Bandukwala Building, British Hotel Lane, Off. Bombay Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400 001
Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

Distinctive Nos.

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "DECEMBER 31, 2016" for (1 Year Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "DECEMBER 31, 2016" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "DECEMBER 31, 2018" for (3 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode
necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until " DECEMBER 31, 2016" for (1 Years Lock-in).


